

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-80			<p data-bbox="699 371 991 400"><u>WPMS No. 3682 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 589 1485 667">Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 701 1485 862">Counter affidavit filed on behalf of respondent nos. 2 and 3 is taken on record. IA No. 3 of 2025 stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="699 896 1485 974">It is submitted that the pleadings are complete.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1008 1437 1043">List for final hearing on 11.08.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1077 1485 1155">Urgency application (IA No. 2 of 2025) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1249 1485 1285">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1290 1321 1319">02.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1319 783 1348">Avneet/</p>