

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.3682 of 2024 M/S A R ConstructionsPetitioner</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Versus</p> <p>State of Uttarakhand & othersRespondents</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Suyash Pant, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. Urgency application (IA No.4/2026) is allowed.</p> <p>4. List on 19.05.2026 for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 23.03.2026</p> <p>AK</p>